Individual Race Results -Race 6

Place Bib#
58
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1281
145
2454
2198
2276
9 2812
82
1189
1501
84
2498
2494
1502
2497
1794
2242
514
83
980
813
59
2495
61
60
1505
1504
814
2500
1798
1503
1312
1628
1313
1069
815
2203
146
144
1071
2202
1070
1796
662
1190
981
91
1123
1808
663
2199
1316
1192
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Name

Lawrence, Marie
Escobar, Alma
Craft, Alyssa
Murakami, Shannon
Saylor, Lauren
White, Yasmine
Gustafson, Anne
Morris, Brienna
Cahn, Briana
Spiker, Emily
Bergren, Jenny
McClurg, Kelsey
Bryant, Jessica
Wells, Jennifer
Reed, Crystal
Arroues, Kimmie
Giove, Nicole
NOE, DEVIN
Fitzgerals, Caitlin
Camacho, Tatiana
Bryant, Tara
Costantini, Samantha
Doniak, Alyssa
Glenn, Daryan

Coe, Molly

Slater, Joelle
Lajuenesse, Nicole
Hillyard, Megan
Lambdin, Kate
Hum, Noelle
Racklifle, Melinda
ALBARRAN,
Dalton, Jordan
Sjogren, Morgan
Lingo, Shannon
Moore, Kristina
Goodwin, Jill
Porter, Lisa

Burton, Kortnee
Zuzuarregui, Vanesa
Janzen, Noelle
Nicewonger, Ariana
Serna, Maggie
Townsend, Kaela
SMITH, BRIANNA
Edge, Brittany
Chan, Lindsay
Davis, Lauren
Solano, Edna
Aguirre, Bianca
Hanna, Tiffany
Winovitch, Courtney
Rogers, Holly
Sjogren, Carly
Chernikova, Diana

Yr
10
11
11
10
10
11
12
10
10
11
10
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
10
12
12
12
11
11
12
9
10
10
9
10
12
10
9
12
12
12
10
10
9
10
10
11
10

11
11
10

12
10
10
11
11
11
12

Team

Reno High School
Corona

Highland High
Saugus

Buchanan

Arcata High School
Brea

Quartz Hill High
AYALA

Ventura

Miramonte

South Tahoe Vikings
Ventura

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
South Tahoe Vikings
Fountain Valley
Royal

Highland High

Oak Park

Ventura

Mater Dei

AYALA

Reno High School
Fountain Valley
Reno High School
Reno High School
South Tahoe Vikings
South Tahoe Vikings
AYALA

Fountain Valley
Royal

South Tahoe Vikings
King

Nevada Union
King

Los Gatos

AYALA

Brea

Buchanan
Buchanan

Los Gatos

Brea

Los Gatos

Royal

Tesoro

Miramonte

Mater Dei

Ventura

Corona

Edison High School
Tesoro

Brea

King

Miramonte

10:00 Division HS Championsh Women

Time Place Bib#

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Name

Finzer, Lauren
Aguilar, Andrea
Peck, Grace
Motte, Leann

Yr
12
11
11
11

WIEMANN, KELCIE 11

Kemp, Jacqui
Steedman, Zoe
Ellison, Catherine
OHara, Pilar
Connor, Kelsey
Kerby, Marissa
RUIZ, MARIA
Leimkubhler, Jesse
Mettler, Jodi
Layous, Danielle
Born, Michelle
Sanchez, Elizabeth
Thornburg, Sara
Palmer, Maureen
MENDOZA,
Casey, Kelsey
Gallo, Kaylynn
Buckley, Shannon
Vastine, Shannon
Cruz, Mikal
Morris, Sarah
Corbin, Emily
Winklepleck, Lauren
Harrison, Hannah
Powell, Karly
Mosbrucker, Lindsay
Stalzer, Ashley
Martinez, Lauren
Nelson, Danielle
SCHAPER, MARIE
Freeling, Bailey
Priscilla, Almeida
Gonzalez, Bridget
Griesinger, Mary
Horstmann, Mary
McKirdy, Lucie
Terrazas, Barbara
Peppard, Samantha
Barker, Kristy
Urish, Alyssa
Bradley, Shelby
Edwards, Danielle
DePasquale, Allison
Clow, Gillian
Sanchez, Jenna
Soria, Elizabeth
Najar, Nadje
Angie, Diaz
Aguero, Elysia
Fitzgerald, Erin

11
9

11
9

12
12
11
9

10
10
12
9

10
11
12
11
12
12
12
9

11
9

9

10
12
9

11
11
11
11
9

11
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
12
10
11
12
11
10
10
11
11
11
12

Team
Miramonte
Mater Dei
Miramonte
Buchanan
Royal

Los Gatos
Reno High School
Highland High
Mater Dei
Oak Park
AYALA
Royal

Mater Dei
King
Buchanan
Oakmont
Corona
Tesoro

Brea

Royal
Miramonte
Fountain Valley
Nevada Union
Highland High
Edison High School
Corona

Tesoro

Tesoro
Nevada Union
Nevada Union
Oakmont

Oak Park
Ventura
Buchanan
Royal

Corona
Highland High
King

King

Mater Dei
Nevada Union
Brea

Los Gatos

Los Gatos
Tesoro

Brea

Highland High
Mater Dei

Oak Park
AYALA
AYALA
Edison High School
Highland High
Corona

King

Time
20:02
20:02
20:03
20:03
20:03
20:05
20:05
20:07
20:11
20:11
20:14
20:16
20:16
20:17
20:18
20:21
20:25
20:27
20:29
20:30
20:30
20:32
20:34
20:36
20:38
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:40
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:47
20:49
20:49
20:51
20:52
20:53
20:53
20:58
20:59
21:02
21:03
21:03
21:03
21:05
21:09
21:11
21:17
21:21
21:22
21:23



Individual Race Results -Race 6
Place Bib# Name

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

10/9/2004

1633
471
1506
1630
151
1195
664
1507
518
1814
1810
2196
520
451
260
450
1813
452
63
468

Bernadett, Maya
Westphal, Jessica
Gallanty, Ellen

Schultheiss, Caitlin

Kirby, Kristen
Pecherer, Kelsey
Moore, Amanda
Payne, Lacey
Gonzalez, Angela
Rivas, Alex
Batalla, Melissa
Millikan, Meggie
Barton, Michelle
Moen, Kristen
Mathis, Megan
Riggs, Megan
Parvez, Vannessa
Page, Kristy
Leavitt, Jenny
Tomlinson, Erica

Yr
10
11
11
12
10
11
10
10
11
9
9
12
11
9
9
12
9
11
10
11

Team
Nevada Union
Oakmont

South Tahoe Vikings

Nevada Union
Buchanan
Miramonte
Tesoro

South Tahoe Vikings

Oak Park

Edison High School
Edison High School

Ventura

Oak Park
Oakmont

Reno High School
Oakmont

Edison High School

Oakmont
Reno High School
Oakmont

10:00 Division HS Championsh Women

Time Place Bib# Name
21:24
21:26
21:27
21:31
21:32
21:33
21:51
21:51
22:06
22:10
22:15
22:20
22:22
22:26
22:34
22:42
22:49
23:04
23:14
23:29

Yr Team

Time



Team Race Results - Race 6
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Team

Fountain Valley
South Tahoe Vikings
Reno High School
AYALA

Ventura

Buchanan

Brea

Royal

Miramonte

Mater Dei

Highland High School
Los Gatos

King

Corona

Tesoro

Nevada Union

Oak Park

Edison High School
Oakmont

Arcata High School
Quartz Hill High School
Saugus

10/9/2004

Points
87
103
128
151
166
202
202
207
212
244
244
267
271
284
321
363
380
464
504

10:00 Division HS Championsh G

Revised Order

Original Order
141517253177

1216282933 113118
1242627 62125129
923303866105 106
10 1321 49 88 122
54041597089 115
73943537497 101
183245 60 67 75 90
114755565876 116
22 48 57 64 68 95103
319637992102 108
3742446198 99
343654699394 110
250728191109
465273 8283100117
3578848596111 114
206587104 119 123
5180107120 121 127
7186112124 126 128 130

[olie)

111214222874
913252630110115
121232459 122126
620273563102 103
710184685119
43738566786112
5364050719498
152942 57 64 72 87
844 52535573113
19 45 54 61 65 92 100
316607689 99 105
3439415895 96
313351669091 107
24769 78 88 106
434970798097 114
3275818293108 111
17 62 84 101 116 120
4877104117 118 124
68 83 109 121 123 125 127

Team Time
1:35:59
1:36:28
1:35:22
1:37:29
1:37:42
1:38:17
1:38:46
1:38:52
1:38:52
1:39:38
1:38:48
1:40:27
1:40:28
1:39:28
1:41:37
1:42:29
1:43:17
1:46:18
1:47:38

No time
No time
No time



